Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification Revised
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1135
Program : Bachelor of Technology Sem: IV
Branch : Civil Engineering
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn
CCE-202 : HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES CCE-204 : ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES CCE-206 : DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES CHU-202 : ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
Sr.No Name Roll No. CCE-202 CCE-204 CCE-206 CHU-202 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 3
1 JAIPAL SINGH NAGAR 2K15/CECE/16 B P B B 15 5.47
Sr.No Name Roll No. TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits
2 LALIT KUMAR 2K15/CECE/20 0 2.63

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_—/’,_‘ =~

Date : 28/10/2020 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Page 1 of 4



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch :

Civil Engineering

TC : Total Credits

CCE-202 : HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES

Name

ABHISHEK YADAV
AHAD ALI

AKASH KUMAR
ANAMIKA SARKAR
ANSHUL KUMAR
APOORVA SHARMA
ATHAR MOHAMMAD
AVINESH PAL
BARKHA RANI
BOBBY

DHEERAJ KUMAR

GAGANDEEP SINGH
CHANDEL

GAURAV SOLANKI
GAUTAM JHA
HARSHIT SIRASWAR
JITENDER KUMAR
JIVESH CHAUDHARY
JYOTI KUMARI
KAMAL KUMAR SINGH
KAPIL GARG

DT : Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K18/CECE/02
2K18/CECE/03
2K18/CECE/04
2K18/CECE/05
2K18/CECE/06
2K18/CECE/07
2K18/CECE/08
2K18/CECE/09
2K18/CECE/11
2K18/CECE/12
2K18/CECE/13

2K18/CECE/15

2K18/CECE/16
2K18/CECE/17
2K18/CECE/18
2K18/CECE/19
2K18/CECE/20
2K18/CECE/21
2K18/CECE/22
2K18/CECE/23

B+

B+
B+

CCE-204

A+

A
A+

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

CCE-206

CCE-204 : ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES  CCE-206 : DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES

AB : Absent RL : Result Later

CHU-202

3
A+
B+
C

B+

TC

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Notification No.

CHU-202 : ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

SGPA

8.20
7.53
5.00
8.53
7.33
8.07
8.27
6.27
7.53
8.93
8.47

6.87

7.47
5.93
7.20
7.07
6.67
6.20
7.73
8.93

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Revised

1135

Sem: IV

RW : Result Withdrawn

Papers Failed

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

(M

-

Date :

28/10/2020

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Controller Of Examination

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Page 2 of 4



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Civil Engineering

TC : Total Credits

CCE-202 : HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES

Sr.No Name

23 KARTIK

24 KARTIK BHARDWAJ
25 KRITESH KUMAR
26 KULDEEP GURJAR
27 KUNAL

28 MANISH SINGHAL
29 MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA
30 MANSI SHARMA

31 MANTHAN

32 MD ARMAN ALAM
33 MD SIBGHATULLAH
34 MOHD SHARIK

35 MOHIT

36 MOHIT KUMAR

37 MRITUNJAY KUMAR
38 MUHAMMAD ASIF
39 OBAID KHAN

40 PRASHANT HARITH
41 PREM NATH MISHRA
42 RAM KISHORE

DT : Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K18/CECE/24
2K18/CECE/25
2K18/CECE/26
2K18/CECE/27
2K18/CECE/29
2K18/CECE/30
2K18/CECE/31
2K18/CECE/32
2K18/CECE/33
2K18/CECE/34
2K18/CECE/35
2K18/CECE/36
2K18/CECE/37
2K18/CECE/38
2K18/CECE/39
2K18/CECE/40
2K18/CECE/41

2K18/CECE/42

2K18/CECE/43
2K18/CECE/44

B+
B+

CCE-204

>
+

> 0O » >» >» W >» O >» > T

CCE-206

4

A+
B+

A+
B+

CCE-204 : ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES  CCE-206 : DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES

CHU-202

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

CHU-202 : ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC SGPA
15 8.47
15 6.40
15 8.73
15 6.67
15 8.00
15 8.93
15 7.47
15 8.27
15 7.20
15 8.73
15 9.20
15 9.20
15 6.00
15 8.93
15 7.47
15 8.27
15 6.93
11 5.13
15 6.73
15 6.80

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Revised

1135

Sem: IV

RW : Result Withdrawn

Papers Failed

CCE-204,

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

28/10/2020

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Page 3 0of4



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch :

Civil Engineering

TC : Total Credits

CCE-202 : HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES

Sr.No

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name

RASNA
RAVINDRA KHEM

REENU SINGH
RUBY

SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJU RANA
SAURABH ARORA
SAYAN DAS
SHUBHAM SINGH
SIDDHARTH RUHELA
SONALI GAUTAM
SONIA

VIJAY KUMAR
VISHAL KUMAR

DT : Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K18/CECE/45

2K18/CECE/46

2K18/CECE/47
2K18/CECE/48
2K18/CECE/49
2K18/CECE/50
2K18/CECE/51
2K18/CECE/52
2K18/CECE/53
2K18/CECE/54
2K18/CECE/55
2K18/CECE/56
2K18/CECE/58
2K18/CECE/59

CCE-202

4

B+

B+

A+
B+

B+

CCE-204

4
B+

T

> T >» @

B+

A+

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

CCE-206

w > o »

(@]

A+

CCE-204 : ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES  CCE-206 : DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES

AB : Absent RL : Result Later

CHU-202

3
B+

A

B+

B+

O O » w

TC

15
11

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Notification No.

CHU-202 : ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

SGPA

8.07
5.07
6.47
8.00
4.93
9.20
7.53
9.47
6.93
6.47
5.73
8.00
9.20
9.73

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Revised

1135

Sem: IV

RW : Result Withdrawn

Papers Failed

CCE-204,

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

(M

-

Date :

28/10/2020

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Controller Of Examination

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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